YEAR 10– MOCK EXAMS TIMETABLE JUNE 2024 

	WEEK
	Date
	Period 1
8.55
	Period 2
9.55
	Period 3
11.15
	Period 4 
12.15
	Lunch
13.15              
	Period 5
14.00

	
1
	Thurs 13 June
	MUSIC PERFORMANCE
A 20 minute slot will be allocated by your teacher
	
	
	

	
	Fri 14 June 
	MUSIC PERFORMANCE
A 20 minute slot will be allocated by your teacher







	WEEK
	Date
	Morning 
8.55
	Break
10.55
	Morning 
11.15am
	Lunch
12.15              
	Afternoon
13.00 

	










2


	
Mon 17 June

	
RELIGIOUS STUDIES
(Christianity and Judaism)
1 hour 45

	
	
	
	


	
	
Tues 18 June
	
	
	
	
	
OPTION B SUBJECTS
History 1 Hour 15
Geography 1 hour 30
French Reading 1 hour/ 45 mins

	
	
Weds 19 June
	
	
	
	
	
MATHS Paper 1 
(Non-Calc)
1 hour


	
	
Thurs 20 June
	
	
	
	
	
BIOLOGY
1 hour 15/ 1 hour 45


	
	
	Morning 
08.55
	Break
11.10
	Morning 
11.25
	Lunch
12.25              
	Afternoon
13.00 

	
	
Fri 21 June
	
OPTION D
Hospitality 1 hour 30
Sport Science 2 hours
Design Tech 1 hour 30

	
	
	
	
	
ENGLISH LITERATURE
1 hour





	WEEK
	Date
	Morning 
08.55
	Break
10.55
	Morning 
11.15am
	Lunch
12.15             
	Afternoon
13.00 

	









1
	Mon 24 June
	
OPTION C
Computer Science 1 hour 30
Geography 1 hour 30
Design Tech 1 hour 30
Dance 2 hours (with teacher) 


	
	
	
	
CHEMISTRY
1 hour 45/ 1 hour 15

	
	Tues 25 June
	
ENGLISH LANGUAGE
1 hour 45
	
	
	
	
OPTION A SUBJECTS
French Reading 1 hour/ 45 mins
Spanish Reading 1 hour/ 45 mins
Sport 2 hours
Geography 1 hour 30
Hospitality 1 hour 30


	
	Weds 26 June
	
MATHS PAPER 2
(Calculator)
1 hour

	
	
	
	
FRENCH LISTENING
35/45 mins

	
	Thurs 27 June

	
PHYSICS
1 hour 45/ 1 hour 15

	
	
	
	
[bookmark: _GoBack]SPANISH LISTENING
35/45 mins

	
	
	Morning 
08.55
	Break
11.10
	Morning 
11.25
	Lunch
12.25              
	Afternoon
13.00

	
	Fri 28
June
	
WARRINGTON WALKING DAY 



	WEEK
	Date
	Period 1
8.55
	Period 2
9.55
	Period 3
11.15
	Period 4 
12.15
	Lunch
13.15              
	Period 5
14.00

	
2
	Mon 1 July 
	
ART ALL DAY





